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COMBINED SUMMARY ACADEMIC REPORT

Student Name Gender MAT ENG KIS ELI ARA TAR QUR SCI SOC CRE Total Avg Grade C/P
ABSAR MOHAMMED SALUM F 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
AFNAN ZAMIL ALI F 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
AISHA NASSOR SALIM F 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
AREEJ SAID RASHID F 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4
ASYA MOHAMMED JUMA F 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5
AZIZA ABDULRAHMAN SAID F 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6
AZIZA ALI SEIF F 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7
FARIDA ISSA MSURI F 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8
FAT-HIYA HAJI GHARIB F 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9
FATMA SALUM MZEE F 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10
HABIBA HAMAD BAKAR F 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11
HAFSA JUMA ALLY F 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12
HANAN SULEIMAN MOHAMMED F 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13
HUDAYNA HUSSEIN MOHAMMED F 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14
INTISAR SALUM AMOUR F 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15
IS-HAM ABDALLAH ZUBEIR M 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16
KAUTHAR KASSIM SALUM F 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17
HUZAIMA HILAL NASSOR F 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18
LUBAYNA MASSOUD HAMAD F 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19
LUBNA MOHAMMED OMAR F 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20
MARUA MOH'D ABDALLAH F 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21
MUNIRA ALI HAMID F 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22
MWANAMWEMA MOHAMMED ALI F 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23
NADYA SHAABAN IDDI M 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24
NAHYA SULEIMAN MASOUD F 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25
NASHFAT SEIF ALLY F 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26
NASSRA SALUM HEMED F 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 27



RAHMA SALUM RASHID F 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 28
RAUDHAT AHMED ALLY F 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 29
RAYYAN ABDALLAH SALEH F 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30
RUDHAIQA AHMED MOHAMED F 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 31
RUQAYYA SEIF NASSOR F 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32
RUQAYYA SHAABAN SALUM F 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 33
SAFAA ALI SILIMA F 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 34
SAFAA RASHID MBARIK F 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35
SHASMIN MAHADHI MASOUD F 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 36
SHEIKHA AHMED IBRAHIM F 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 37
SHEMSA ABDALLAH MUHSIN F 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 38
SUMAYYA SALUM KHALFAN F 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 39
SUMAYYA TAHIR SALUM F 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40
SURAYNA SAMIR IBRAHIM F 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 41
THAMRA MOHAMED RASHID F 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 42
YUSFAT NAIM SHAFI F 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 43
ZAMILAH AHMED SALEH F 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 44
ZEYANA NASSOR SALUM F 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45
ZUHRA HAMID MUSLIM F 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 46
ZULEIKHA ISSA MSURI F 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 47
ABSAR MOHAMMED SALUM F 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 48
AFNAN ZAMIL ALI F 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 49
AISHA NASSOR SALIM F 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50
AREEJ SAID RASHID F 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 51
ASYA MOHAMMED JUMA F 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 52
AZIZA ABDULRAHMAN SAID F 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 53
AZIZA ALI SEIF F 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 54
FARIDA ISSA MSURI F 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 55
FAT-HIYA HAJI GHARIB F 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 56
FATMA SALUM MZEE F 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 57
HABIBA HAMAD BAKAR F 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 58
HAFSA JUMA ALLY F 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 59
HANAN SULEIMAN MOHAMMED F 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60
HUDAYNA HUSSEIN MOHAMMED F 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 61
INTISAR SALUM AMOUR F 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 62
IS-HAM ABDALLAH ZUBEIR M 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 63
KAUTHAR KASSIM SALUM F 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 64
HUZAIMA HILAL NASSOR F 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 65
LUBAYNA MASSOUD HAMAD F 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 66
LUBNA MOHAMMED OMAR F 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 67



MARUA MOH'D ABDALLAH F 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 68
MUNIRA ALI HAMID F 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 69
MWANAMWEMA MOHAMMED ALI F 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70
NADYA SHAABAN IDDI M 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 71
NAHYA SULEIMAN MASOUD F 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 72
NASHFAT SEIF ALLY F 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 73
NASSRA SALUM HEMED F 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 74
RAHMA SALUM RASHID F 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 75
RAUDHAT AHMED ALLY F 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 76
RAYYAN ABDALLAH SALEH F 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 77
RUDHAIQA AHMED MOHAMED F 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 78
RUQAYYA SEIF NASSOR F 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 79
RUQAYYA SHAABAN SALUM F 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 80
SAFAA ALI SILIMA F 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 81
SAFAA RASHID MBARIK F 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 82
SHASMIN MAHADHI MASOUD F 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 83
SHEIKHA AHMED IBRAHIM F 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 84
SHEMSA ABDALLAH MUHSIN F 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 85
SUMAYYA SALUM KHALFAN F 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 86
SUMAYYA TAHIR SALUM F 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 87
SURAYNA SAMIR IBRAHIM F 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 88
THAMRA MOHAMED RASHID F 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 89
YUSFAT NAIM SHAFI F 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 90
ZAMILAH AHMED SALEH F 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 91
ZEYANA NASSOR SALUM F 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 92
ZUHRA HAMID MUSLIM F 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 93
ZULEIKHA ISSA MSURI F 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 94
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